        Christensen Display Products Inc
                              Advanced Flat Panel Technology for Industry
Product Specification
12” Industrial LCD Monitor
   for use in Hazardous Locations
Overview
This product is a high performance industrial flat panel monitor.  It is designed as an operator
interface device for continuous use in hazardous locations where Class 1 Division 2 certification is

NEMA Type 4/12 (front face and seals)  Type 4X w/ Stainless option
UL Listed for Hazardous Locations:  Class 1, Division 2, Groups A, B, C, D   Temp Code T5
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
LS12-HZ 12” Flat Panel Monitor, 800 x 600 (SVGA) Resolution - Clear Finish
LS12-HZ-A 12” Flat Panel Monitor, 800 x 600 (SVGA) Resolution – Antiglare Finish
LS12T-HZ-A 12” Flat Panel Monitor  w/ Resistive Touchscreen - Antiglare
LS12T-HZ-HR-A 12” Flat Panel Monitor  w/ Hard Resistive Touchscreen - Antiglare
LS12-HZ-SS 12” Flat Panel Monitor, 800 x 600 (SVGA) Resolution - Stainless
LS12-HZ-SS-A 12” Flat Panel Monitor, 800 x 600 (SVGA) Resolution - Stainless, Antiglare
LS12T-HZ-SS-A 12” Flat Panel Monitor  w/ ResistiveTouchscreen - Stainless, Antiglare
LS12T-HZ-SS-HR-A 12” Flat Panel Monitor  w/ Hard ResistiveTouchscreen - Stainless, Antiglare
                     * optional accessories *
PS20-HZ 20 Watt DC Power Supply – DIN Rail Mount, for Hazardous Locations
PSCBL6 6 Foot power cable for customer provided power supply
VCBL10 10 Foot (3 Meter)     Video Cable